
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

2 

24 

26 

8 

18 

15 

17 

9 

3 

10 

27 

28 

21 

30 

6 

14 

13 

25 

12 

7 

1 

5 

23 

20 

4 

19 

16 

22 

11 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ramez Azzam 

Rami Azzam 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Atef Al Barwani 

Abigail Birch 

Ramin Arnecke 

Oskar Slawinski 

Markus Thomas 

Samuel Garbutt 

Karim Al Azhari 

Mohammed Ismail 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Antony Gonsalves 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Heiki Eelma 

Adrian Farrant 

Ethan Watt 

Ahmed Al Shamsi 

Damian Hehir 

Imran Durrani 

Muatasim Almaki 

Dharm Patel 

Christopher Rowlands 

Alex Scerri 

Talha Benani 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Diff 

0.018 

0.021 

0.058 

0.094 

0.110 

0.129 

0.445 

0.529 

0.692 

0.929 

0.964 

0.982 

1.083 

1.103 

1.110 

1.131 

1.176 

1.443 

1.602 

1.647 

1.753 

2.160 

2.370 

2.435 

2.465 

2.523 

3.292 

6.231 

Gap 

0.018 

0.003 

0.037 

0.036 

0.016 

0.019 

0.316 

0.084 

0.163 

0.237 

0.035 

0.018 

0.101 

0.020 

0.007 

0.021 

0.045 

0.267 

0.159 

0.045 

0.106 

0.407 

0.210 

0.065 

0.030 

0.058 

0.769 

2.939 

Best Tm 

1:10.582 

1:10.600 

1:10.603 

1:10.640 

1:10.676 

1:10.692 

1:10.711 

1:11.027 

1:11.111 

1:11.274 

1:11.511 

1:11.546 

1:11.564 

1:11.665 

1:11.685 

1:11.692 

1:11.713 

1:11.758 

1:12.025 

1:12.184 

1:12.229 

1:12.335 

1:12.742 

1:12.952 

1:13.017 

1:13.047 

1:13.105 

1:13.874 

1:16.813 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 06/02/2017 20:45:34 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

SWS Senior/Master RX7 Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:15:08 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/02/2017 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

13 

16 

1 

24 

29 

11 

20 

30 

25 

5 

12 

22 

19 

23 

6 

9 

14 

28 

18 

8 

3 

15 

27 

4 

7 

21 

10 

17 

26 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Rami Azzam 

Ramez Azzam 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Anjum Shaikh 

Abigail Birch 

Atef Al Barwani 

Adrian Farrant 

Antony Gonsalves 

Ramin Arnecke 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Karim Al Azhari 

Heiki Eelma 

Mohammed Ismail 

Samuel Garbutt 

Ethan Watt 

Markus Thomas 

Oskar Slawinski 

Ahmed Al Shamsi 

Dharm Patel 

Damian Hehir 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Imran Durrani 

Alex Scerri 

Christopher Rowlands 

Muatasim Almaki 

Talha Benani 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

1.664 

1.970 

2.145 

4.544 

4.725 

8.273 

16.689 

17.296 

17.969 

18.006 

20.290 

20.469 

21.843 

22.167 

24.941 

25.740 

25.929 

26.025 

27.948 

28.713 

31.339 

33.295 

35.656 

36.215 

40.159 

40.442 

50.987 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1.664 

0.306 

0.175 

2.399 

0.181 

3.548 

8.416 

0.607 

0.673 

0.037 

2.284 

0.179 

1.374 

0.324 

2.774 

0.799 

0.189 

0.096 

1.923 

0.765 

2.626 

1.956 

2.361 

0.559 

3.944 

0.283 

10.545 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:10.396 

1:10.283 

1:10.408 

1:10.290 

1:10.579 

1:10.578 

1:10.601 

1:11.243 

1:11.009 

1:11.059 

1:10.855 

1:11.346 

1:11.172 

1:11.518 

1:11.625 

1:11.274 

1:11.228 

1:11.540 

1:11.622 

1:11.209 

1:11.638 

1:11.958 

1:12.273 

1:11.911 

1:12.012 

1:13.043 

1:13.248 

1:12.748 

1:15.902 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

2  

KART NO 8 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 23 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 06/02/2017 21:25:38 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.664 

Avg. Speed 

60.621 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.283 

Best Speed 

61.466 

Best Lap by 

16 - Ramez Azzam 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

SWS Senior/Master RX7 Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:49:49 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/02/2017 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

17 

3 

21 

25 

27 

28 

8 

23 

16 

1 

30 

11 

6 

29 

13 

18 

7 

15 

14 

10 

26 

19 

5 

2 

24 

12 

22 

9 

20 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Ramez Azzam 

Rami Azzam 

Abigail Birch 

Anjum Shaikh 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Atef Al Barwani 

Samuel Garbutt 

Mohammed Ismail 

Antony Gonsalves 

Ramin Arnecke 

Karim Al Azhari 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Ethan Watt 

Ahmed Al Shamsi 

Markus Thomas 

Gianluca Elmosi 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Damian Hehir 

Adrian Farrant 

Heiki Eelma 

Christopher Rowlands 

Muatasim Almaki 

Dharm Patel 

Alex Scerri 

Imran Durrani 

Talha Benani 

Oskar Slawinski 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.212 

0.656 

0.667 

3.303 

8.582 

8.707 

18.051 

18.413 

19.324 

19.452 

21.968 

22.006 

22.284 

22.566 

22.757 

23.282 

26.585 

27.203 

29.382 

30.729 

30.999 

35.303 

43.292 

44.074 

46.303 

55.107 

1:05.418 

DNS 

Gap 

0.212 

0.444 

0.011 

2.636 

5.279 

0.125 

9.344 

0.362 

0.911 

0.128 

2.516 

0.038 

0.278 

0.282 

0.191 

0.525 

3.303 

0.618 

2.179 

1.347 

0.270 

4.304 

7.989 

0.782 

2.229 

8.804 

10.311 

Best Tm 

1:10.072 

1:10.078 

1:10.154 

1:09.562 

1:10.291 

1:10.551 

1:10.439 

1:11.043 

1:11.105 

1:11.454 

1:11.329 

1:11.261 

1:10.374 

1:11.127 

1:10.835 

1:11.248 

1:10.686 

1:11.197 

1:11.401 

1:11.933 

1:11.605 

1:11.650 

1:11.919 

1:11.936 

1:12.641 

1:12.351 

1:12.637 

1:14.344 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 06/02/2017 21:44:49 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.212 

Avg. Speed 

60.835 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.562 

Best Speed 

62.103 

Best Lap by 

25 - Abigail Birch 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

SWS Senior/Master RX7 Cup 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:28:16 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

06/02/2017 21:20 


